TheWinchesters Lives Continued

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Noun

Nickname

Nickname

Cause Of Death

Noun

Emotion

Noun

Emotion

Exclamation

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Location

Full Name Of A Person

Cause Of Death

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Event

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plura

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Location

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Adverb

Verb - Past Tense

Exclamation

Name Of A Us State

Noun

Noun

Date

Name Of A Us State




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Color

Adjective

Noun

Emotion That Ends In Ed

Verb - Past Tense

Number

Exclamation

Exclamation

Verb - Past Tense

Exclamation

Reason

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Country

Location

Adjective




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun

Part Of Body

Adjective

Noun

Exclamation

Exclamation

Exclamation

Exclamation

Verb - Base Form

Statement

Verb - Base Form

Exclamation

Statement

Verb - Past Tense

Exclamation

Body Parts

Liquid

Noun

Noun

Noun

Full Name Of A Person

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun




99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

. Part Of Body

Verb - Base Form

Question

Exclamation

Exclamation

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing




TheWinchesters Lives Continued

There was still no sign of dad.

There was still no sign of that darn Winchester they called their father. The two brothers, Dean

" and Sam " " were still on amission to find their father who
disappeared on a hunt.
Sam had begun to act strangely. He had a horrible nightmare about a man who died from in

his car. He awoke breaking out in a sweat, his face filled with

"What isit?' Dean said in

"I had avision, adream, a " Sam responded with "we should check it out!
I n
Dean protested because his told him thiswasn't agood idea....what if Sam was magical, like a
?What if he was abnormal? Then he could become like any other old . Dean was

afraid of that, but he was more afraid that Sam was

They



went to the location anyways, which was around . There they encountered afamily with a

stepmom, a boy named , and the brother of the man who died because of

. The boy was troubled, and after Sam had another vision about the brother being

by a the boys investigated to find out the boy had been abused because his

father would him and blamed him for . They also found out the boy was
, which meant he could with his brain. Sam tried to

connect with him because they both had magic powers, ( Sam could and the boy could

) and both their moms on the . The boy
unfortunately found no hope in the world and almost Dean but luckily Sam's power let
him move a and save the day by . The boy
himself, unfortunately.
Still no sign of dad. Sam suggested their dad was , but Dean refused to believe it. He had to have
faith his dad was or else he would be so sad.
Suddenly, Sam had another vision of a on awindow right in their
hometown of This freaked Dean out, because Sam was clearly
While they were looking for a psychic, someone who can read and the future, Sam began to

ook



ina for familiar names.

"There are only three in this state, Dean" Sam said ashe

the names to Dean.

"Woah woah wait. | recognize that name, ?Look here..." and with
that Dean whipped out their dad's and pointed to a . "It says here on
that dad visited . | always thought he meant the state, but he must have meant a person!™

It was settled. The boys jumped in the impala and

The woman psychic they met was very good. She was with hair and a

voice. Shetold the boys she knew their father was after something very evil, most likely a

, and inspected their childhood home with them. Dean was very about
this because he remembered how he Sam when Sam was just yearsold.
He even told his brother " Sammy" at that time.

Dean secretly telephoned their dad's number. John's voicemail said "Thisis John. "

Dean



emotionally into the phone and said please help because

Their dad did not respond, mainly because he was

What the boys didn't know is their dad was there the whole time, but he didn't want to put them in

so he hid himself.

Sam's vision turned out to be right ----- therewas a in their childhood home. They could tell
because it and all over the place. The family that currently lived
there consisted of a and her two children. Thelittle girl saw a in the closet, which
turned out to be the of Mary Winchester that saved her boys against the wretched

(also known as a poltergeist in lore).

Finally, the boys went into a new and REALLY COOL town called . There, Sam ran into Meg

again. He recognized her because of her

When Dean spotted the girl, he couldn't resist. He puffed out his and put on his

face. But Meg wasn't interested. In fact, shewasa . Sam was suspicious of this

from



the start of this encounter.

The conversation went like this;

Meg: Sam!

Sam: Meg! What are the odds of running into you here?

Dean:

Sam: Oh yeah, thisis my brother Dean.

Dean:

Meg: So thisis Dean. Why do you ?

Dean: Excuse me?

Meg: Why do you drag your brother over God's green earth? Let him




Sam: It's okay Meg.

Dean: Awkward.

Meg: | thought he bossed you around and

Sam: It's okay he's family.

Sam's suspicions were right. Meg was nothing but bad news. She dlit people's and poured
their gushing intoa to communicate with her . She set atrap for
the poor boys and even killed people with shadow to lure them in. The twist was, the trap was
really for !
As Meg seductively Sam, Dean was able to distract her and Sam broke free. They

Meg out a window, her vessdl.
Unfortunately, John showed up because his boys were his . Dean, with abloody
Bod , told Sam they had to let their dad quickly or else he'd be in danger.




We JUST found dad, Dean! ?

Dean: We haveto!

John:

With much reluctance, Sam complied. Not before he gave a to Dean, though. Dean

quietly and aso and Sam reciprocated by

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

