## **The Winchesters' Lives Continued**

Noun
Nickname
Nickname
Cause Of Death
Noun
Emotion
Noun
Emotion
Exclamation
Noun
Noun
Noun
Adjective
Location
Full Name Of A Person
Cause Of Death
Verb - Past Tense
Noun
Verb - Base Form
Event
Noun
Verb - Base Form
Noun - Plural

24.	Verb - Base Form
25.	Verb - Base Form
26.	Verb - Past Tense
27.	Noun
28.	Verb - Past Tense
29.	Noun
30.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
31.	Verb - Past Tense
32.	Noun
33.	Noun
34.	Noun
35.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
36.	Location
37.	Adjective
38.	Noun - Plural
39.	Noun
40.	Noun - Plural
41.	Adverb
42.	Verb - Past Tense
43.	Exclamation
44.	Name Of A Us State
45.	Noun
46.	Noun
47.	Date
48.	Name Of A Us State

49.	Verb - Past Tense
50.	Adjective
51.	Color
52.	Adjective
53.	Noun
54.	Emotion That Ends In Ed
55.	Verb - Past Tense
56.	Number
57.	Exclamation
58.	Exclamation
59.	Verb - Past Tense
60.	Exclamation
61.	Reason
62.	Adjective
63.	Noun
64.	Noun
65.	Verb - Past Tense
66.	Verb - Past Tense
67.	Noun
68.	Noun
69.	Noun
70.	Noun
71.	Country
72.	Location
73.	Adjective

74.	Noun
75.	Part Of Body
76.	Adjective
77.	Noun
78.	Exclamation
79.	Exclamation
80.	Exclamation
81.	Exclamation
82.	Verb - Base Form
83.	Statement
84.	Verb - Base Form
85.	Exclamation
86.	Statement
87.	Verb - Past Tense
88.	Exclamation
89.	Body Parts
90.	<u>Liquid</u>
91.	Noun
92.	Noun
93.	Noun
94.	Full Name Of A Person
95.	Verb - Past Tense
96.	Verb - Past Tense
97.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
98.	Noun

99.	Part Of Body
100.	Verb - Base Form
101.	Question
102.	Exclamation
103.	Exclamation
104.	Noun
105.	Verb - Past Tense
106.	Verb - Past Tense
107.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing

## **The Winchesters' Lives Continued**

There was still no sign of dad.
There was still no sign of that darn Winchester they called their father. The two brothers, Dean and Sam " were still on a mission to find their father who
disappeared on a hunt.
Sam had begun to act strangely. He had a horrible nightmare about a man who died from in
his car. He awoke breaking out in a sweat, his face filled with
"What is it?" Dean said inemotion
"I had a vision, a dream, a " Sam responded with "we should check it out!  ! "
Dean protested because his told him this wasn't a good ideawhat if Sam was magical, like a ? What if he was abnormal? Then he could become like any other old Dean was
afraid of that, but he was more afraid that Sam was

They

went to the location anyways, which was around There they encountered a family with a
stepmom, a boy named Full Name of a Person , and the brother of the man who died because of
The boy was troubled, and after Sam had another vision about the brother being
by a the boys investigated to find out the boy had been abused because his
father would him and blamed him for Event They also found out the boy was
Noun , which meant he could Verb - Base Form Noun - Plural with his brain. Sam tried to
connect with him because they both had magic powers, ( Sam could verb - Base Form and the boy could
unfortunately found no hope in the world and almost Dean but luckily Sam's power let
him move a and save the day by verb - Present ends in ING The boy verb - Past Tense
himself, unfortunately.
Still no sign of dad. Sam suggested their dad was, but Dean refused to believe it. He had to have
faith his dad was or else he would be so sad.
Suddenly, Sam had another vision of a Noun Verb - Present ends in ING on a window right in their
hometown of This freaked Dean out, because Sam was clearly Adjective
While they were looking for a psychic, someone who can read and the future, Sam began to
look

in a <u>Noun</u> for familiar names.
"There are only three <u>Noun - Plural</u> in this state, Dean" Sam said <u>Adverb</u> as he <u>Verb - Past</u>
Tense the names to Dean.
"Woah woah wait I recognize that name, Name of a US State ? Look here" and with
that Dean whipped out their dad's and pointed to a "It says here on Date
that dad visited Name of a US State. I always thought he meant the state, but he must have meant a person!"
It was settled. The boys jumped in the impala andverb - Past Tense
The woman psychic they met was very good. She was Adjective with color hair and a
voice. She told the boys she knew their father was after something very evil, most likely a
Noun , and inspected their childhood home with them. Dean was very emotion that ends in ed about
this because he remembered how he Verb - Past Tense Sam when Sam was just Number years old.
He even told his brother " Sammy" at that time.
Dean secretly telephoned their dad's number. John's voicemail said "This is John exclamation "

emotionally verb - Past Tense into the phone and said please help because	
reason .	
Their dad did not respond, mainly because he wasAdjective	
What the boys didn't know is their dad was there the whole time, but he didn't want to put them in	un
so he hid himself.	
Sam's vision turned out to be right there was a in their childhood home. They could tel	.1
because itverb - Past Tense andverb - Past Tense all over the place. The family that currently li	ved
there consisted of a <u>Noun</u> and her two children. The little girl saw a <u>Noun</u> in the closet, where consisted of a <u>Noun</u> in the closet is a <u>Noun</u> in the closet.	which
turned out to be the of Mary Winchester that saved her boys against the wretched Noun	
(also known as a poltergeist in lore ).	
Finally, the boys went into a new and REALLY COOL town called There, Sam ran into	Meg
	C
again. He recognized her because of her Adjective	
When Dean spotted the girl, he couldn't resist. He puffed out his and put on his	
face. But Meg wasn't interested. In fact, she was a Sam was suspicious of	of this

the start of this encounter.
The conversation went like this:
Meg: Sam!exclamation
Sam: Meg! What are the odds of running into you here?exclamation
Dean:exclamation
Sam: Oh yeah, this is my brother Dean.
Dean:exclamation
Meg: So this is Dean. Why do you ?
Dean: Excuse me?statement
Meg: Why do you drag your brother over God's green earth? Let him !

Sam: It's okay Megexclamation
Dean: Awkwardstatement .
Meg: I thought he bossed you around andverb - Past Tense
Sam: It's okay he's family exclamation
Sam's suspicions were right. Meg was nothing but bad news. She slit people's and poured
their gushing <u>Liquid</u> into a <u>Noun</u> to communicate with her <u>Noun</u> . She set a trap for the poor boys and even killed people with shadow <u>Noun</u> to lure them in. The twist was, the trap was
really forFull Name of a Person!
As Meg seductively Verb - Past Tense Sam, Dean was able to distract her and Sam broke free. They  Verb - Past Tense Meg out a window, Verb - Present ends in ING her vessel.
Unfortunately, John showed up because his boys were his

Sam:

We JUST found dad, Dean!?
Dean: We have to !
John:exclamation
With much reluctance, Sam complied. Not before he gave a to Dean, though. Dean
<u>in ING</u>
©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.